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Résultat | Brut v Trié par classement cumulé

GOLF DE LAMALOU LES BAINS
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Prénom et Nom

Laulhe Bruno

Lugagne Isabelle

Chancerel Gerard

Richarte Jean-Pierre

D Aleyrac Jacques

Pascal Marie-Christine

Perez Arlette

Perez Dominique

Benardo Charles

Saunders Aubrey

Munoz Pierre
Horne Steve

Hertz Thomas
Maurel Gil

Callisen Jens Otto

Hertz Helga
Mckee Lynda

Stenson Bryan

Pellagali Frederic
Mckee Roderick

Farre Béatrice

Club de

Idx .
licence

16.0 Lamalou
Bains

216 Larpalou
Bains
Lamalou
Bains

12.2 Miramas

25.0

16.1 Coulondres

Lamalou

50.0 Bains

36.0 Larpalou
Bains
Lamalou

10.1 Bains

257 Larpalou
Bains

20.0 Lamalou
Bains

249 Lamalou
Bains

240 Roussillon
Lamalou
Bains

15.2 Cote Bleue

Lamalou
"~ Bains

27.7

302 Lamalou
Bains

540 Larpalou
Bains
Lamalou
Bains

54.0 Miramas
Lamalou
Bains

26.3 Lamalou

18.4

11.7

Languedoc-

T1

42

40

34

32

T2

T3

T4

Total

43

42

40

36

34

32

12
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Bains
B B Ormieres Ghislaine 34.2 Lamalou - - _
Bains
B B Brun Pellagali Florence 54.0 Miramas - - -
B B Ormieres Guy 16.8 Larpalou - - _
Bains
7  ®m Zellhuber Wolfzang 340 Lamalou 4, 4
Bains
B B Richarte Annie 21.9 Miramas - - -
B B Zellhuber Colette 42.0 Lamalou - - -
Bains
== Kester Adrienne 343 Lamalou - - -
Bains
§ BN Buckley William 36,0 Lamalou o s
Bains
B B Cucchiara Clément 54.0 Lamalou - - -
Bains
B B Pons Stéphane 46.0 Larpalou - - _
Bains
9 BN EdoMichel g5 Lamalou 0 oy
Bains
BB Le Corre Hervé 22.2 Val Queven - - -
B § Rimbault Pascal 54.0 Miramas - - -

9 équipes et 34 joueurs
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Nat.
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== Horne Steve

Munoz Pierre

Benardo Charles

B B Saunders Aubrey

B B D Aleyrac Jacques

Prénom et Nom

B B Pascal Marie-Christine

Perez Arlette

B B Pecrez Dominique

B B Chancerel Gerard

B B Richarte Jean-Pierre

B B Lugagne Isabelle

B B Laulhe Bruno

Hertz Thomas

Maurel Gil

Callisen Jens Otto

Hertz Helga

Pellagali Frederic

NI
N

Stenson Bryan

NI
N

Mckee Roderick

=

S Mckee Lynda
il Buckley William

Mis a jour le 11/06/2017 18:07

Club de

Idx .
licence

Languedoc-
540 Roussillon

24.9 Larpalou
Bains

257 Larpalou
Bains

20.0 Larpalou
Bains

16.1 Coulondres

500 Larpalou
Bains

36.0 Lamalou
Bains

10.1 Lamalou
Bains

5.0 Larpalou
Bains

12.2 Miramas

216 Larpalou
Bains

16.0 Larpalou
Bains

Lamalou

27.7 Bains

15.2 Cote Bleue

Lamalou
"~ Bains

302 Lamalou
Bains

54.0 Miramas

18.4 Lamalou
Bains

Lamalou
17 Bains

54.0 Larpalou
Bains

36.0 Lamalou

T1

51

50

46

45

T2

T3

T4

Total

52

51

50

47

46

45

12
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Bains
B B Cucchiara Clément 54.0 Lamalou - - -
Bains
B B Pons Stéphane 46.0 Latpalou - - _
Bains
7 B0 Farre Béatrice 26.3 Lamalou 44 - - - 44
Bains
B | Ormieres Guy 16.8 Lamalou - - -
Bains
B B Ormieres Ghislaine 34.2 Lamalou - - _
Bains
B B Brun Pellagali Florence 54.0 Miramas - - -
§ = Kester Adrienne 43 Lamalou 0y,
Bains
B B Zellhuber Colette 42.0 Lamalou - - -
Bains
B B Richarte Annie 21.9 Miramas - - -
™ Zcllhuber Wolfeang 34,0 Lamalou R
Bains
9 BN EdoMichel g5p Lamalou 0 40
Bains
BB Le Corre Hervé 22.2 Val Queven - - -
B § Rimbault Pascal 54.0 Miramas - - -

9 équipes et 34 joueurs
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